
 
   PUBLIC AUCTION    

            

 Wharton County is offering the following items for public auction on-line through www.govdeals.com  

 from June 10 through June 20, 2024.   Ads visible on day auction starts, June 10th.                    

 All sales are “as is, where is” without recourse.  

  
 

         

  Sale of county salvage/surplus property is authorized under Texas Local Government Code 
§263.152(a) and was approved by Commissioners’ Court on 5/28/24   

            

            

 

BIG JOHN MIST BLOWER 
THREE (3) LASER LEVELS 
1998 MACK CH613 TRUCK 

60” X 18” ½” STEEL END CAPS~FOUR (4) SOLD INDIVIDUALLY 
INGERSOL RAND AIR COMPRESSOR 

ETNYRE CHIP SPREADER 
70’ ALUMINUM RADIO TOWER 
COMPLETE WALK IN COOLER 

TRUE BEVERAGE & ICE MERCHANDIZER 
BRIDGE STRUCTURE & DECKING 

2006 FORD F-150 XL SUPERCAB 4WD 
2008 FORD F-150 XLT SUPERCAB SHORT BED 4WD 

2006 FORD F-150 XL SUPERCAB 4WD 
2010 FORD F-150 XLT SUPERCAB 6.5’ BED 2WD 

2010 CHEVROLET SILVERADO 1500 
2008 FORD F-250 SD XL SUPERCAB 4WD 
2000 FORD F-350 SD XL REG. CAB 4WD 

 
                                                                                                                                               Barbara A Starling 

                                                                                                                                      County Auditor 
 
 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
                 Order to Publish 
  

 

Wharton County Leader Journal issues of May 29, 2024 and June 5, 2024 

 

 


